
11/7/23, 3:40 PM Mail - Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN) - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/sentitems/id/AAQkADkyMDVlMTlkLTgxYmUtNDA3Yy1iMWEzLWM0ZDhlNTUwYjcyNAAQAPPDtzkTsJBFuy4fYCZOplk… 1/1

VEPL | TR to QAS | DS4K903791 | MM_07112023_Plant address 3049,3050,3901,3902_RD

Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN) <rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com>
Tue 11/7/2023 3:40 PM
To:​Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>​
Cc:​avinash.singh@vishvaraj.in <avinash.singh@vishvaraj.in>;​Sudhanshu Mishra <sudhanshu.mishra@vishvaraj.in>;​Rahul Sharma
(IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>;​Yuvraj Gunjal (IN) <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com>;​Parin Shah (IN) <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>​

Dear Vivek sir,

INC-2023-01491

Please Move below TR to QAS.

DS4K903791:MM_07112023_Plant address 3049,3050,3901,3902_RD

--
Thanks & Regards, 
Rushikesh Dhote
PwC | Consultant | SAP Consulting | Advisory
Mobile: +91 91127 68265
Email: rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,
252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar(West), Mumbai 400 028
http://www.pwc.in/

Planned Leave - 13th December 2023 to 1st January 2024.
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